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Women / 4 / JrC2
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Siena Hernandez215
AIM Athletics Texans

9.350 9.650 9.7509.550 38.300
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Hannah Speer223
AIM Athletics Texans

9.200 9.500 9.6509.700 38.050
2T 2 1T 2 2 

2 

Brynlee Williams224
AIM Athletics Texans

9.200 9.000 9.5509.400 37.150
2T 5 4 3 3 

3 

Amelia Sullivan296
Powersports Gym

9.200 8.300 9.5009.700 36.700
2T 8 1T 4 4T

4T

Charlee Cummins143
Manning

8.900 9.200 9.3509.250 36.700
6 3T 5 5 4T

4T

Savannah Lewis162
Maximum Woodlands

8.600 8.700 9.1509.200 35.650
8T 6 6 8 6 

6 

Morgan Kotzur267
Cypress Acad

8.600 9.200 8.5009.000 35.300
8T 3T 8T 11 7 

7 

Lily Dai196
Beaumont

8.500 8.250 9.2509.050 35.050
11 9 7 6 8 

8 

Lynzey Marble200
Beaumont

8.700 8.500 8.8008.900 34.900
7 7 10 9 9 

9 

Nevaeh Geter242
Pearland Elite

9.000 7.600 9.2009.000 34.800
5 11 8T 7 10 

10 

Evyn Gephardt181
Brazos Valley

8.600 8.000 8.6008.700 33.900
8T 10 11 10 11 

11 
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